
GARRICK
ERBERT

pty. ltd.H
email: sales@garrickherbert.com.au
Phone: 02 9545 6633
web:  www.garrickherbert.com.au

GARRICK
LIFTING EQUIPMENT

GARRICK
ERBERT

pty. ltd.H

Slings & Tie Downs

Round Webbing 
• Round Slings manufactured to A.S. 4497.1 - 1997 - Safety Factor 7:1
• WLL (Working Load Limit) is clearly marked on each sling
• Each sling is colour coded to WLL for safety (each stripe is equal to 1 ton capacity)
• Test Certificate supplied with every sling

Flat Webbing Slings
• Flat Slings manufactured to A.S. 1353 
   Parts 1&2 1990 - Safety Factor 8:1
• WLL (Working Load Limit) is clearly marked on each sling
• Each sling is colour coded to WLL for safety
• Test Certificate supplied with every sling

  Sizes: 
  1,000kg - 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m
  2,000kg - 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m
  3,000kg - 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m
  4,000kg - 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m
  5,000kg - 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m, 6m & 8m 

Heavy-duty Ratchet Tie Downs
• Heavy duty Ratchet Tie Down assemblies for 
   securing loads safely with minimum effort
• Complete with straps hooks and keepers
• Comply with AS/NZS 4380.2001

  Sizes:  
  0.75T - 25mm x 5 metre (P/N: GRTD25-0.75T)
    1.5T - 35mm x 6 metre (P/N: GRTD35-1.5T)
    2.5T - 50mm x 9 metre (P/N: GRTD50-2.5T)

  Sizes: 
  1,000kg - 0.5m, 1m, 1.5m, 2m, 2.5m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m
  2,000kg - 0.5m, 1m, 1.5m, 2m, 2.5m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m
  3,000kg - 1m, 1.5m, 2m, 2.5m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m
  4,000kg - 1m, 2m, 2.5m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m
  5,000kg - 1m, 1.5m, 2m, 2.5m, 3m, 3.5m, 4m, 5m & 6m
  6,000kg - 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m  & 6m 
  8,000kg - 1m, 2m, 3m, 5m, 4m & 6m
10,000kg - 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m, 6m, 8m & 10m

Scan for Video

1,000kg
2,000kg
3,000kg
4,000kg

Sling  
Colour/WLL Guide

5,000kg
6,000kg
8,000kg

10,000kg

http://garrickherbert.com.au

