

# **Slings & Tie Downs**

## **Round Webbing**

- Round Slings manufactured to A.S. 4497.1 1997 Safety Factor 7:1
- WLL (Working Load Limit) is clearly marked on each sling
- Each sling is colour coded to WLL for safety (each stripe is equal to 1 ton capacity) WLL (Working Load Limit) is clearly marked on each sling
- Test Certificate supplied with every sling





#### Sizes:

1,000kg - 0.5m, 1m, 1.5m, 2m, 2.5m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m

2,000kg - 0.5m, 1m, 1.5m, 2m, 2.5m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m 3,000kg - 1m, 1.5m, 2m, 2.5m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m

4,000kg - 1m, 2m, 2.5m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m

5,000kg - 1m, 1.5m, 2m, 2.5m, 3m, 3.5m, 4m, 5m & 6m

6,000kg - 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m

8,000kg - 1m, 2m, 3m, 5m, 4m & 6m

10,000kg - 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m, 6m, 8m & 10m

Sling Colour/WLL Guide	
1,000kg	5,000kg
2,000kg	6,000kg
3,000kg	8,000kg
4,000kg	10,000kg



# **Flat Webbing Slings**

- Flat Slings manufactured to A.S. 1353 Parts 1&2 1990 - Safety Factor 8:1
- Each sling is colour coded to WLL for safety
- Test Certificate supplied with every sling

1,000kg - 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m 2,000kg - 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m 3,000kg - 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m 4,000kg - 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m & 6m 5,000kg - 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m, 6m & 8m



Scan for Video











- Heavy duty Ratchet Tie Down assemblies for securing loads safely with minimum effort
- Complete with straps hooks and keepers
- Comply with AS/NZS 4380.2001

### Sizes:

0.75T - 25mm x 5 metre (P/N: GRTD25-0.75T)

- 1.5T 35mm x 6 metre (P/N: GRTD35-1.5T)
- 2.5T 50mm x 9 metre (P/N: GRTD50-2.5T)



email:

sales@garrickherbert.com.au

02 9545 6633

www.garrickherbert.com.au